
Reverse Osmosis 
Storage Tanks

• The most reliable RO tanks made

• The broadest line in the industry

• Meets the most demanding specifications 

for potable water

• Individually pressure-tested for safety

• Keeps water tasting fresh

W A T E R  S Y S T E M S  S O L U T I O N S

                 



Tank Volume
GALLONS  

2gal

3.2gal

4.4gal

10gal

14gal

20gal

34gal

34gal

86gal

LITRES

7.6litrs

12.1litrs

17litrs

37.8litrs

53litrs

76litrs

129litrs

167litrs

326litrs

RO TANKS SPECIFICATION CHART
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ITEM

140 - 32

140 - 653

140S688

140S689

140S723

140S728

141S145

141S152

141S343

141S344

141S351

141S352

143-132

143-198

143 -293

144-120

147- 47

147- 69

150 - 6

ITEM DESC.

RO - 2

RO - 2

RO - 3

RO - 3

RO - 3

RO - 3 Bumps

RO - 4

RO - 4

RO - 4

RO - 4

RO - 4 Bumps

RO - 4 Bumps

RO - 10

RO - 14

RO - 14

RO - 20

RO - 34

RO - 44 No/Elbow

RO - 86

AMTROL has been manufacturing Reverse Osmosis Water Storage Tanks for over 4

decades. Not only have we been doing it longer than anyone else, we actually invent-

ed the technology behind RO tanks. 

Our proven technology, vast experience and countless other qualities are what

place AMTROL high above other manufacturers with their look-alike tanks. Remember,

looks can be deceiving. And in the end, you always get what you pay for.

A Heritage 
of trust.

• Made in USA

• Unsurpassed customer service

• Expert technical support

• ISO Certified

• All models NSF Listed

• Industry’s most comprehensive 

five-year warranty

• AMTROL invented technology

• 4 decades

• CE

         



Water Connection
SIZE MATERIAL

1/4 Brass
1/4 Stainless Steel

1/4 Brass
1/4 Brass
1/4 Stainless Steel
1/4 Stainless Steel

1/4 Brass
1/4 Brass
1/4 Stainless Steel
1/4 Stainless Steel
1/4 Stainless Steel
1/4 Stainless Steel

3/4 Brass

3/4 Brass
1/4 Brass

1' Brass

1'1/4 Brass

1'1/4 Brass

1'1/4 Brass

DIAMETER
CM INCHES

20.32 8'

23.02 9'1/16"

27.94 11' 

39.05 15'3/8"

39.05 15'3/8"

39.05 15'3/8"

55.88      22'

55.88      22'

66.04      26'

HEIGHT
CM INCHES

32.07 12'5/8"

35.8 14'3/32"

38.1 15'

44.13 17'3/8"

56.36 22'3/16"

80.65 31'3/4"

74.93 29'1/2"

91.44 29'1/2"

119.86    47'3/16"

COLOR

Blue

Blue

Blue

White

White

White

Blue

White

Blue

White

White

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

SHIPPING WEIGHT

2.3 kg/5lbs.

3.2 kg/7lbs.

4.1 kg/9lbs.

9.7 kg/20lbs.

10.9 kg/24lbs.

14.6 kg/32lbs.

27.7 kg/61lbs.

39.1 kg/86lbs.

55.8 kg/123lbs.

AMTROL Water Storage Tanks are built tough to

last. As a result, they’ve long been known as the word’s

most reliable RO tank. Our tanks are individually-tested,

making them extremely safe. They’re designed to meet the

most demanding specifications for potable water. No one

offers a broader line of tanks than we do. So, when you’re

looking for an RO tank for a specific application, you can

be sure we’ll have it for you.

The deeper you look, the better we look.

AMTROL’s pioneering diaphragm
design provides longest life and
most complete water discharge.

Fully enclosed polypropylene
and butyl water reservoir ensures
water purity, and there’s less 
rubber/water contact than with
a bladder tank.

Longest lasting charge 
in the business.

Durable steel tank is built to last and last.

           



PRE-CHARGED PRESSURE 5 PSIG
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Making and offering the most rugged RO tanks is all well and good. But we also have a softer side here at

AMTROL. You’ll encounter it each time you need to call us for customer service or technical support. When you

do, you’ll find it most assuring, if and when an issue arises. Here are a couple of more things you’ll find easy to

take with AMTROL: we offer on-time delivery and ready availability on each and every RO tank we make.

When you buy an AMTROL RO tank, you can feel confident that you’re getting the absolute best tank the

industry has to offer. On top of that, you’re getting it from a manufacturer who is as committed to their business

as it is to yours. For more information, call 401-535-1216, fax 401-884-5276, or visit us on the web at

www.amtrol.com. Whether you contact us today or tomorrow, you can be sure that we’ll be there for you. 

We’re just a 
phone call away.

WATER CAPACITY IN GALLONS (LITRES) AT VARIOUS SYSTEM PRESSURES

RO -2

RO - 3

RO -4

RO -10

RO - 14

RO -20

RO - 34

RO -44

RO - 86

MODEL
NUMBER

Gal. 2.0
Ltrs.  7.6

Gal. 3.2
Ltrs. 12.1

Gal.  4.4
Ltrs. 17.0

Gal.  10.0
Ltrs. 37.8

Gal. 14.0
Ltrs. 53.0

Gal. 20.0
Ltrs. 76.0

Gal. 34.0
Ltrs.129.0

Gal. 44.0
Ltrs.167.0

Gal. 86.0
Ltrs.326.0 

TOTAL TANK 
VOLUME

psig 20
bar 1.38

0.9
3.3

1.4
5.2

1.9
7.2

4.3
16.2

6.1
22.9

5.8
21.8

9.1
34.4

12.7
48.0

24.8
93.8 

30
2.07

1.1
4.2

1.8
6.8

2.5
9.3

5.6
21.1

7.8
29.6

8.9
33.9

14.7
55.5

19.7
74.5

38.5
145.6 

40
2.76

1.3
4.8

2.0
7.7

2.8
10.7

6.3
23.9

9.0
33.9

11.0
41.5

18.2
68.9

24.1
91.3

47.2
178.5 

50
3.45

1.4
5.3

2.2
8.4

3.1
11.7

6.9
26.1

9.7
36.9

*
*

20.6
78.1

27.2
103.0

53.2
201.2 

60
4.14

1.5
5.6

2.4
8.9

3.2
12.3

7.3
27.6

10.3
39.0

*
*

22.4
84.9

29.5
111.5

*
*

MC# 8250 (5/02)
PN: 9015-591

Corporate Headquarters
1400 Division Road, West
Warwick, RI 02893
Phone:401-884-6300
FAX:401-884-5276

AMTROL Canada, Ltd.
275 Shoemaker Street,
Kitchener, Ontario N2E 3B3
Phone toll free:800-256-3188
Phone:519-748-1138
Fax:519-748-4231

World Wide Web
http://www.amtrol.com
E-Mail: info@amtrol.com

                                                                                                                                                      


