

## Reverse Osmosis Storage Tanks

- The most reliable RO tanks made
- The broadest line in the industry
- Meets the most demanding specifications for potable water

AMTROL Reverse Osmo ANSUNSF 61

CE

ß

Made in USA

- Individually pressure-tested for safety
- Keeps water tasting fresh

AMTROL Reverse Osmo

AMTRO



AMTRO



AMTROL



AMTROL has been manufacturing Reverse Osmosis Water Storage Tanks for over 4 decades. Not only have we been doing it longer than anyone else, we actually invented the technology behind RO tanks.

Our proven technology, vast experience and countless other qualities are what place AMTROL high above other manufacturers with their look-alike tanks. Remember, looks can be deceiving. And in the end, you always get what you pay for.

**RO TANKS SPECIFICATION CHART** 

A Heritage

Aileilluge					
of trust.		ITEM	ITEM DESC.	GALLONS	LITRES
• Made in USA	-02	140-32 140-653	RO - 2 RO - 2	2gal	7.6litrs
<ul> <li>Unsurpassed customer service</li> <li>Expert technical support</li> <li>ISO Certified</li> <li>All models NSF Listed</li> </ul>		140S688 140S689 140S723 140S728	RO - 3 RO - 3 RO - 3 RO - 3 Bumps	3.2gal	12.1litrs
<ul> <li>Industry's most comprehensive five-year warranty</li> <li>AMTROL invented technology</li> <li>4 decades</li> <li>CE</li> </ul>	80-4	141S145 141S152 141S343 141S344 141S351 141S352	RO - 4 RO - 4 RO - 4 RO - 4 RO - 4 Bumps RO - 4 Bumps	4.4gal	17litrs
AMPOL Menter Dama	RO-10	143-132	RO - 10	10gal	37.8litrs
ANTER	R0-14	143-198 143-293	RO - 14 RO - 14	14gal	53litrs
Attro-	RO-20	144-120	RO - 20	20gal	76litrs
		147-47	RO - 34	34gal	129litrs
	R0-44	147-69	RO - 44 No/Elbow	34gal	167litrs
	() RO-86	150-6	RO - 86	86gal	326litrs

AMTROL Water Storage Tanks are built tough to last. As a result, they've long been known as the word's most reliable RO tank. Our tanks are individually-tested, making them extremely safe. They're designed to meet the most demanding specifications for potable water. No one offers a broader line of tanks than we do. So, when you're looking for an RO tank for a specific application, you can be sure we'll have it for you.

The deeper you look, the better we look.



				NETER	HEIG			
COLOR	SIZE	MATERIAL	СМ	INCHES	СМ	INCHES	SHIPPING WEIGHT	
Blue	1/4	Brass	20.32	8'	32.07	12'5/8"	2.3 kg/5lbs.	
Blue	1/4	Stainless Steel						
Blue	1/4	Brass	23.02	<b>9'</b> <sup>1</sup> /16"	35.8	14' <sup>3</sup> / <sub>32</sub> "	3.2 kg/7lbs.	
White	1/4	Brass						
White	1/4	Stainless Steel						
White	1/4	Stainless Steel						
Blue	1/4	Brass	27.94	11'	38.1	15'	4.1 kg/9lbs.	
White	1/4	Brass						
Blue	1/4	Stainless Steel						
White	1/4	Stainless Steel						
White	1/4	Stainless Steel						
Blue	1/4	Stainless Steel						
Blue	3/4	Brass	39.05	15'3/8"	44.13	17'3/8"	9.7 kg/20lbs.	
Blue	3/4	Brass	39.05	15'3/8"	56.36	<b>22'</b> <sup>3</sup> / <sub>16</sub> "	10.9 kg/24lbs.	
Blue	1/4	Brass					-	
Blue	1'	Brass	39.05	15'3/8"	80.65	31'3/4"	14.6 kg/32lbs.	
Blue	<b>]</b> '1/ <sub>4</sub>	Brass	55.88	22'	74.93	<b>29'</b> <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	27.7 kg/61lbs.	
Blue	]'1/4	Brass	55.88	22'	91.44	<b>29</b> <sup>11</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "	39.1 kg/86lbs.	
Blue	<b>]</b> ''/ <sub>4</sub>	Brass	66.04	26'	119.86	47' <sup>3/</sup> 16"	55.8 kg/123lbs.	

			PRE-CHARGED PRESSURE 5 PSIG						
			WATER CA	APACITY IN G	ALLONS (LITR	ONS (LITRES) AT VARIOUS SYSTEM PRESSURES			
	MODEL NUMBER	total tank Volume	psig <b>20</b> bar 1.38	<b>30</b> 2.07	<b>40</b> 2.76	<b>50</b> 3.45	<b>60</b> 4.14	<b>70</b> 4.83	
	RO - 2	Gal. <b>2.0</b> Ltrs. 7.6	<b>0.9</b> 3.3	<b>1.1</b> 4.2	<b>1.3</b> 4.8	<b>1.4</b> 5.3	<b>1.5</b> 5.6	<b>1.5</b> 5.8	
	RO - 3	Gal. <b>3.2</b> Ltrs. 12.1	<b>1.4</b> 5.2	<b>1.8</b> 6.8	<b>2.0</b> 7.7	<b>2.2</b> 8.4	<b>2.4</b> 8.9	<b>2.5</b> 9.3	
GUIDE	RO - 4	Gal. <b>4.4</b> Ltrs. 17.0	<b>1.9</b> 7.2	<b>2.5</b> 9.3	<b>2.8</b> 10.7	<b>3.1</b> 11.7	<b>3.2</b> 12.3	<b>3.4</b> 12.8	
RO TANKS SELECTION GUIDE	RO-10	Gal. <b>10.0</b> Ltrs. 37.8	<b>4.3</b> 16.2	<b>5.6</b> 21.1	<b>6.3</b> 23.9	<b>6.9</b> 26.1	<b>7.3</b> 27.6	<b>7.6</b> 28.7	
IKS SELE	RO - 14	Gal. <b>14.0</b> Ltrs. 53.0	<b>6.1</b> 22.9	<b>7.8</b> 29.6	<b>9.0</b> 33.9	<b>9.7</b> 36.9	<b>10.3</b> 39.0	<b>10.7</b> 40.7	
RO TAN	RO - 20	Gal. <b>20.0</b> Ltrs. 76.0	<b>5.8</b> 21.8	<b>8.9</b> 33.9	<b>11.0</b> 41.5	*	*	*	
	RO - 34	Gal. <b>34.0</b> Ltrs.129.0	<b>9.1</b> 34.4	<b>14.7</b> 55.5	<b>18.2</b> 68.9	<b>20.6</b> 78.1	<b>22.4</b> 84.9	<b>23.8</b> 90.1	
	RO - 44	Gal. <b>44.0</b> Ltrs.167.0	<b>12.7</b> 48.0	<b>19.7</b> 74.5	<b>24.1</b> 91.3	<b>27.2</b> 103.0	<b>29.5</b> 111.5	<b>31.2</b> 118.0	
	RO - 86	Gal. <b>86.0</b> Ltrs.326.0	<b>24.8</b> 93.8	<b>38.5</b> 145.6	<b>47.2</b> 178.5	<b>53.2</b> 201.2	*	*	

## We're just a phone call away.

Making and offering the most rugged RO tanks is all well and good. But we also have a softer side here at AMTROL. You'll encounter it each time you need to call us for customer service or technical support. When you do, you'll find it most assuring, if and when an issue arises. Here are a couple of more things you'll find easy to take with AMTROL: we offer on-time delivery and ready availability on each and every RO tank we make.

When you buy an AMTROL RO tank, you can feel confident that you're getting the absolute best tank the industry has to offer. On top of that, you're getting it from a manufacturer who is as committed to their business as it is to yours. For more information, call 401-535-1216, fax 401-884-5276, or visit us on the web at www.amtrol.com. Whether you contact us today or tomorrow, you can be sure that we'll be there for you.

	Corporate Headquarters 1400 Division Road, West Warwick, RI 02893 Phone:401-884-6300 FAX:401-884-5276	AMTROL Canada, Ltd. 275 Shoemaker Street, Kitchener, Ontario N2E 3B3 Phone toll free:800-256-3188 Phone:519-748-1138 Fax:519-748-4231	World Wide Web http://www.amtrol.com E-Mail: info@amtrol.com
--	---	--	--